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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION CUP MINI 2025
SKOPJE, 28.9.2025

Medal Statistics All Events

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

2008 and older

1. Pvk Orion ORSK MKD 5 1 1 1 1 - 6 2 1 9
2. Sc Step STEP KOS 1 - 2 1 - - 2 - 2 4
3. P.K.Vardar 2018 V2018SK MKD 1 3 1 - - - 1 3 1 5
4. V i P Raboticki Skopje RAB MKD 1 2 - - - - 1 2 - 3
5. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKSK MKD 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
6. PK Vardar 8 V8SK MKD - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
7. SC Beta Sharks Skopje BSSK MKD - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
8. KN Zenit Sport Academy ZSA KOS - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. Pvk Orion ORSK MKD 4 2 1 1 - - 5 2 1 8
2. Sc Step STEP KOS - 2 - 4 - - 4 2 - 6
3. P.K.Vardar 2018 V2018SK MKD 1 2 - 2 2 1 3 4 1 8
4. SC ILIRIDA PRISHTINA ILI KOS 2 - - 1 2 4 3 2 4 9
5. Neptun NESK MKD - - 1 1 3 - 1 3 1 5
6. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKSK MKD 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
7. PK Mladost MLSK MKD 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
8. K.S.U. OTRILA PRISHTINA ZEN KOS - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

 Struga STST MKD - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
10. Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje DESK MKD - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 PK Oktopod OKSK MKD - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. Pvk Orion ORSK MKD 7 2 3 - - 3 7 2 6 15
2. Sc Step STEP KOS - - - 3 1 1 3 1 1 5
3. Aqua Pro APSK MKD 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
4. Naisus NAI SRB - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3

 Plivacki Klub Skopje SKSK MKD - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
6. P.K.Vardar 2018 V2018SK MKD - 2 - 1 1 - 1 3 - 4
7. PK Mladost MLSK MKD - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
8. SC Beta Sharks Skopje BSSK MKD - 1 2 - 1 4 - 2 6 8
9. KN Zenit Sport Academy ZSA KOS - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2

10. Sveti Nikola SNN SRB - 1 2 - - - - 1 2 3
11. Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje DESK MKD - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Neptun NESK MKD - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 K.S.U. OTRILA PRISHTINA ZEN KOS - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

14. Plivacki klub VARDAR VASK MKD - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Leskovac LES SRB - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION CUP MINI 2025
SKOPJE, 28.9.2025

Men Women All
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. Pvk Orion ORSK MKD 5 - 1 - 2 1 5 2 2 9
2. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKSK MKD - 3 2 4 1 1 4 4 3 11
3. Sc Step STEP KOS 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 4 9

 Neptun NESK MKD 3 1 2 - 1 2 3 2 4 9
5. Leskovac LES SRB - - - 2 2 - 2 2 - 4
6. Aqua Pro APSK MKD - 3 - 1 1 - 1 4 - 5
7. K.S.U. OTRILA PRISHTINA ZEN KOS - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
8. P.K.Vardar 2018 V2018SK MKD - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
9. PK Mladost MLSK MKD - - 2 - - 1 - - 3 3

10. Naisus NAI SRB - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. P.K.Vardar 2018 V2018SK MKD 3 - - 2 2 2 5 2 2 9
2. Sc Step STEP KOS 1 - - 4 1 - 5 1 - 6
3. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKSK MKD 3 2 3 - 1 1 3 3 4 10
4. Pvk Orion ORSK MKD - - - 1 3 - 1 3 - 4
5. SC DELEFINI PRISHTINA DEL KOS - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2
6. Leskovac LES SRB 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 2 3
7. Plivacki klub VARDAR VASK MKD - 3 - - - - - 3 - 3
8. SC Beta Sharks Skopje BSSK MKD - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
9. Struga STST MKD - - 1 - 1 2 - 1 3 4

10. Swimming club Piranhas Skopje PIRSK MKD - - 2 - - 2 - - 4 4
11. PK Mladost MLSK MKD - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

2017 and younger

1. Sc Step STEP KOS 1 2 2 3 2 - 4 4 2 10
2. Leskovac LES SRB 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4
3. Struga STST MKD - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2 3
4. Plivacki Klub Skopje SKSK MKD - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 Pvk Orion ORSK MKD - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
6. Plivacki klub Pingvin Skopje PISK MKD - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
7. Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje DESK MKD - - - - - 2 - - 2 2


